GSO Attendance

1/19/2010

2/8/2010

3/2/2010

3/22/2010

4/14/2010

Anthropology

Applied Linguistics

Archaeology

Art History

Astronomy

Biology

Program in Neuroscience

MCBB

Chemistry

Classical Studies

Cognitive and Neural Systems

Computer Science

Earth Sciences

Economics

Editorial Institute

English

Geography and Environment

History

X | X |IX|X

International Relations

XXX |IX[|X|X

X X |IX|X

Mathematics and Statistics

Music

Philosophy

Physics

Political Science

X | X |X|X

Psychology

Religion

Romance Studies

XXX |IX|X|X|X

XXX |IX|X|X

Social Work

Sociology
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