GSO Attendance	1/19/2010	2/8/2010	3/2/2010	3/22/2010	4/14/2010
Anthropology					
Applied Linguistics	Х	Х	х	х	х
Archaeology	Х	Х	Х		х
Art History	Х		Х	х	
Astronomy					
Biology		Х	Х	х	
Program in Neuroscience	Х				х
MCBB					
Chemistry					
Classical Studies				х	
Cognitive and Neural Systems					
Computer Science		Х			
Earth Sciences	Х		Х	х	х
Economics		Х	Х	х	х
Editorial Institute	Х	Х			х
English	Х	Х	Х	х	
Geography and Environment	Х	Х	Х	х	х
History	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
International Relations		Х	Х		х
Mathematics and Statistics					
Music	Х	Х		х	
Philosophy	Х	Х	х	х	х
Physics	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Political Science	Х	Х	Х		Х
Psychology		Х	Х	Х	
Religion	Х	Х	Х		Х
Romance Studies	Х	Х	Х		
Social Work					
Sociology	Х	Х	Х	Х	